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1. Bezirkswasserwehrleistungsbewerb

ERGEBNIS -

LISTE

- Gars am Kamp, 9. Juli 1988
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GARS AM KAMP




BRONZE KLASSE A BEZIRK

1 FF Haimreith

it

1101

11

13

FF

FF

FE

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

Walfshof

kKameqq

Euchberag

Eggenbuirg

Kamegg

Thunau

Zitternberg

Gars

Zitternberag

Klein Meiseldorf

Ereiteneich

Maiersch

Gars

Kamegg

Gars

Thunau

Eagenburg

Decikenbach
Hofer

kKrapfenbauer
Eichwalder

Wi inger
Horner

Harmarm
Hormann

Folaschek
Schuh

Kaufmaim
Baminger

Fummey

. Weinberger

“Hranzler

Hackenberger

EBecker
Hainback

Beischlager
Diewald

Rohvbeck
keimrath

Winkelhofer
Neunteufel

Moser
Herzig

Cizek
Feigl

Ev1linger
Erlinger

Feigl
Sieberer

Schierer
Kaser

Pniaschek
Schneider

FM Franz
FM Andreas

Bl Joasef
VM Heinrs

BT Josef
FM Feter

OFM Rudalf
OFM Manfred

UFM Hermarm
OLM Gunther

OFM Josef
FM Andreas

FM Jiu-gen
OFm Josef

HFM Anton
OFM Andreas

LM Emal
(iFMm Herbert

FT-B Gunther
FM Wolfgang

FM Eail
FM Ludwig

FM Weirner
FFM Josef

FM Karl
FM Rudeolf

FM Johannes
FM Martin

HEM Walter
FFM Richaird

FM Kurt
FM Herbert

OFM Gerhard
OFM Johannes

DFM.Hermann‘\

OFM Ernst

09 .24 ,38
10.07,64

10.43,3%

11,320,110

11.17,54

11.18,03

11.25%,05
11.29,03
12.06,21
12.23,93
12.44,08
14.19,88
18.41,18 ™
DISQUAL

DISAUAL.

" DISQUAL

DIsaUAL

AUFGABE



_ BRONZE KLASSE A GASTE

f—,

1 FF Vestenpoppen—-Wohlf. Flicker

m

11

12

i3

14

16

17

i8

19

21

22

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

Firems

Flosterneubuwrg

¥Ybbs

Spitz

Alt Waidhafen

Mauternm

Vestenpoppen—Wohlf.

Gottedort

Wesendorf

Hollenbach

Furth/Gattweiq

Alt-Lichternwart

Elosterneuburg

F Mautern

Neumarkt

Rohrendorf

Falt

Haindorf

Gottsdorf

Ulyrichschlag

Traismauer—-Stadt

Flicker

Lechner
Topf

Frohaska
Federankao

Fischer
Loibl

Fausl
Gritsch

Witzmamm
l.eissinger

Hechtl
Foavac

Bross
Flicker

Hirbaumer
Eder

Machheyrndl
Machherndl

Haidl
Eenig—Servech

Fries
Assmann

Schimerl
Tonner

Ange lmaver
Liegler

Fowvac
Foavac

Riegler
Haydn

Gansherger
Schlager

Bichler
Engelhart

Sengseils
Fargl

Hofschweiger
Wagner

Dangl
Melzer

Teufl
Bolecek

OFM Friedrich

BHI Franz
BEM Wolfagang

LM Hubert
FM Manfred

oM Joseft
FFM Ernst

LM Franz
HFM Antan

OFHM Gerhavd
FM Erwin

ARl Feter
OFM Manfred

VM Ernest

OFM Raimund

LM Stefan
HFM Wolfgang

LM Johann
FFM Feter

OBI Manfired
LM Andreas

oV kEarl
OFM Elaus

EI Franz
V kKarl

L Josef
OFM August

OFM Joharnnes
FM Feter

Bl Josef
LM Hubert

EI Franz
HFM Hermann

OFM Alfred
EM Hermann

LM Josef
FFM Johann

BEM Feter
LM Heinrich

LM Helmut
OFM Erich

V Kurt
FFM Alexander

07.31,90

07.49,86

07.58,25

08.04,882

08.08,17

08.15,21

08.18,77

08.21,48

08.25,21

08.29,29

08.29,46

08.30,38

08.31,0%9

08.37,23

08.41,92

0B. 44,91

08.48,65

08.50,23

08.54,19

09.07,68

09.16,.22

09.19,41



26

=i

28

29

30

31

0
wn

36

37

38

a9

40

41

42

EE:

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

Werdern

Wosendorf

Wesendor T

Ulrichschlag

Waidhofen/Thaya

Etsdorf

Stirass

Spitz

Laa an der Thaya

Strass

Stollhofen

Mautern

Gemeinlebarn

Etsdorf

Baumgarten

Strass

Heflein

Engabrummn

Schiltern

Hadersdorf

Schubert
Schubert

Machherndl
Ferner

Denk
Unger

Foblhirt
Winkler

Stark
Stadler

Resch
Temaschafsky

Schwabl
Eloner

Donabaum
Schoberl

Moissl
Ollinger

Harrauer
Schlager

Stockinger
Muck

Gittenberger
kammerer

Czech
Thurner

Ramssl
Trinkl

Brandl
Either

Eichinger
Schreibeis

Schausberger
Schausberger

Grass
Grass

Fanagl
Fanagl

Hamm
Friedl

FM Masx
FM Martin

FFM Michael
FFM Hubert

FFM Manfred
FFM Martin

VM Faul
LM Horst

LM Erwin
FM Andreas

FM Werner
FM Werner

FM Werner
LM Ewald

FM Martin
LM Franz

FM Erwin
OFM Erwin

ABI Walter
FFM Walter

FM Markus
FM Josef

FM Gianter
FFM Ewald

HEI Walter
FM Josef

Vo okEarl
I.M Willibald

HEM Sigmund
OFM Andreas

V Walter
FM Hubert

FM Roman
BI Friedrich

BI Friedrich
FFM Gerhard

HEI Fran=z
FM Manfred

FFM Karl
FFM Mario

09.28,98

09.36,00

09.38,85

09.40,46

09.42,23

09.45,27

10.04,87

10.06,69

10.08,00

10.17,39

10.85,08

10.27,58

10.28,88

10.36,982

10.38,83

10.43,03

10.44,80

10.54,57

11.21,61

11.22,58



47

48

FF

FF

FF

FE

FF

RE

FF

FF

EF

FF

FE

FF

FF

FF

- Felgarten

Trralsmauer—-Stadt

- Stollhofen

Hadersdorf

Groff Weilkersdorf

b . Newuwdorf

Rohrendorf

Furth/Gottweig

Ulrichschlag

-~ Mautern

Heflein

Feigarten

Stallhofen

Rohrendor

Alt-Waidhoten

Erems

Wi~ . MNeudorf

Sohmalzbauer
Fargl

Enali
Eingl

S 1MmmeEYrmann
Feni:

S5igl
Edelbauear

Schragrner

Fallar

Eizawi
Rohowsky

Gansberaer
Lettmayer

Strondl
Lhrger

Stadler
Stadler

bittenoerger
Rakl

Engelhart
Faller

Schrneider
Hlawinka

Gillitschka
Ml lner

Willach
RBrabletz

Widhalm
Fichler

Wais
LLitschauer

Lukas
Sedelmailr

Blohberger
Rohowsky

OFM Leopold
FM Friedrich

LM Kar1l
FFFM Christian

FFIM Gerhard
FM Karl

FM Mantred
FFM Jochannes

OFM Thomas
FM Friedrich

FM Omay
FM Josef

FM Franz
FFM Andreas

FM Alexander
LM Rudalf

FM Weirneyr
FM Joseft

FM Werner
FFM Geraold

OFM Euirt
FM Andreas

YoAnton
OLM Fyiedrich

OFM Franz
OFM Joharnnes

FM Stefan
FFM Wolfgang

FFM Christian
FFM Ewald

FM Gerald
FM Harst

HFM Franz
FM Martin

FM Erwin
FM Joasef

11.24,99

11.31,45

11.32,42

11.33,48

11.35,42

11.49,94

12.42,79

13.24,70

16.42,79

DISCIAL

DISEUAL.

DISEUAL

DIsGUAL

DISGJAL

DISGUAL

DISGUAL

AUFGARE



BRONZE KLASSE B GASTE

o

i i

i2

14

16

17

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

Langenzersdorf

Langenzersdorf

Flosterneuburg

Wesendorf

Rohvrendarf

Sugana Hohenau

Spitz

Waldlesberg

Alt Waidhofen

Weirdern

Melk

Rohrbach

Mautern

Gemeinlebarn

Laa an der Thaya

Langschlaag

Furth/Gettweig

Feigarten

Schwar zenau

Langschlag

l.iebhart
Ge th

Schuster
Gartler

Liegler
Federankao

Machherndl
Wagnei

Gansberger
Thiery

Schinderl
Marschitz

Donabaum
Evruch

Friedrich
Teufl

Witzmann
Altschach

Schmidt
Pucalka

Leirch
Weidinger

Rameder
Flicker

Gittenberger
Gittenberger

Giefienbacher
Schan

Steyrer
Mard

Wiesmayer
Eder

Lauer—-Schatzl
Unger

Schmalzbauer
Schmalzbauer

Hammer 1
Stiegler

Leutgeb
Theif

LM Kurt
ov Johann

FM Walter
FM Engelbert

HEM Friedrich

FM Manfred

LM Johamnm
LM Kurt

BI Franz
ORI EKarl

HFM Franz
HEBM Hubert

LM Gerhard
BM Alois

LM Josef
LM Heinrich

LM Korrad
HLM Karl

LM Hevrbert
HFM fAnton

LM Fridolin
OFM Andreas

OFM Karl
BRI Anton

FM Werner
FM Guanter

HEM Anton
LM Robert

HFM Reinhard
HLM Hubert

FM Firanz
FM Josef

BEM Willibald
FFM Andreas

HEM Anton
OBM Lecpold

HEI Hugo
LM Peter

FM Anton
FM Josef

06.23,58
05.54,15
07.06,06
07.80,45
07.40,28
07.48,93
07.58,19
08.12,80
08.14,21
08,20, 17
08.32,73
08.56,06
09.35,86
09.44,43
09.45,41
10.04,03
12.40,15
DISRUAL

DISQUAL

AUFGARE

b



' ZILLEN EINER BEZIRK

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF

Kainreith
Wolfshof
Kameqqg
Gars.
klamegg
Kamegg
Zitternberg
Kamegag
Breiteneich
Wolfshof
Kamegg

Gars
Buchberg

Klein Meiseldorf

Buchberqg
Thunau

Gars
Kainreith
Gars
Maiersch
Eggenburg
Kamegg
Maiersch
Thunau
Zitternberg
Zitternbeig
Eggenburg
Breiteneich

Hofer
Eichwalder
Horner

Feigl
Erlinger
Kaufmann
Beischlager
Eaminger
Winkelhofer
Krapfenbaueyr

Erlinger
Cizek
Hoirmann
Mayrhofer
Hoermann
Schierer
Reitprecht
Deckenbach
Feigl
Herzig
Polaschek
Wiesinger
Moser
Weinberger
Kranzler
Hackenbeirger
Schuh
Neunteufel

FM Andreas
VM Heinz
FM Peter
FM Martin
FM Richard

OFM Josef

FT-B Gerhard

FM Andreas
FM Werner
Bl Josef

FM Walter

FM Joharinm | ™

OFM Manfred
FM Rudoclf
OFM Rudolf
OFM Gerhard
LM Johann
FM Firanz

FM Kurt

FM Rudalf
OFM Hermann
FM Josef
LMdV Karl
OFM Josef
HFM Anton
OFM Andreas
OLM Gunter
FPFM Josef

06.38,90
07.29,69
07.34,14
07.45,32
07.50,91
07.53,04
08.08,65
08.35,44
09.32,07
09.44,30

11.32,08
DISRUAL
DISQUAL
DISQUAL
DISQUAL
DISQUAL
DISQUAL
DISEUAL
DISQUAL
DISEUAL
DIsQuAL
DISQUAL
DISAUAL
DISQUAL
DISQUAL
DISEUAL
DISQUAL
DISOUAL



ZILLEN EINER GASTE

1

=

3

un

11

i

13

14

FF Erems

FF Vestenpoppen—Wohlf.
FF Krems

FF Vestenpocppen—Wohlf.
FF Falt

FF Langenzersdorf

FF Hollenbach

FF Sugana-Hchenau

FF Furth/Gettweig

FF Werdern

FF Wardern

FF Spitz

FF Traismauer—-Stadt

FF Spitz

FF Bugana Hoherau

FF Spitsz

FF Klosterneuburg

FF Hallenbach

FF Rohrendorf

FF Klesterneuburg

21 FF Wesendorf

22

23

24

FF Gottsdorf

FF Melk

FF Gottsdorf

FF Weissenkirchen

FF Palt

Topf
Flicker
Lechner
Flicker
Zederbauer
Gartler
Fenig—-Serych
Marschitz
Haupt
Fucalka
Schmidt
Donabaum
Teufl
Fausl
Schinnerl
Gritsch
Angelmayer
Haidl
Garnsberger
Frohaska

Machherndl

EBirbaumer
Giraf

Bichler

BM Wolfgang
OLM Rudolf
EBI Fran:z

OFM Friedrich
HBM Firanz

FM Engelbert
LM Andreas
HEM Herbert
OFM Ronald
HFM Anton

LM Herbert
FM Martin
VoEurt

LM Franz

HFM Franz
HFM Anton

LM Josef

OBI Manfred
BEI Franz

LM Hubert

LM Johannes
HFM Walfgang
LM Fridolin
LM Stefan
OFM Gerhard

OFM Alfred

05.06,18
05.08,282
05.12,14
05.13,20

05.39,63

05.44,79
05.46,86
0%5.48,89
05.49,03
05.50,69
05.51,43
05.51,66
05.52,36
05.54 ,60
06.01,13
06.04,81
06.07,22
06.10,32
06.10,74
06.10,78
0&6.11,32
06.16,43

06.17,40



27

28

29

31

3z

33

37

18

39

40

41

FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF

FF
FF

FF

FF
FF
FF

Wesendorf
Wosendarf
Haindorf

Alt Waidhofen
Furth-Gettweig
Falt

Werdern
Furth—-Gottweig
Klosterneuburg
Waidhaofern/Thaya
Eyrems

EKrems
Elosterneubuirg
Wordern

Alt Waidhoten
Kleinmeiseldarf
k. Neudorf
Langschlag
Langenzercsdorf
Falt

Gottesdor

Falt

Alt Waidhofen
Firems

Wir. Neudorf
W . Neudorf
Stollhatfen
Miederedlitsz
Wosendor T
Wosendorf
Traismauer—-5tadt
RohvrendorT
Wesendor T

Ybbs
Ybibs

Vestenpoppen—Wohlf.
Vestenpoppen-Wohlf.

Radingersdorf
Roedingersdorf

Machherndl
Machherndl
Sengseis
Altschach
Assmann
Engelhairt
Schubert
Fries
Liegler
Stark
Sedelmaler
Lukas
Federanko
Schubert
Leissinger
Rohrbeck
Fohowsky
Stiftner
Sochmied

FKaller
Hofschweiger
Evngelhart
Witzmann
Bruckner
Eizami
Blohberaer
Mue b
Kadrnoschka
Unger

Denk

Engl
Schlager
Ferner
Loibl
Fischer
Gross
Flicker
Wese

Bauer

FM Feter
FFM Michael
LM Josef
HLM Karl
OFM Klaus
BM Hermann
FM Martin
ov Karl

OFM Auvagust
LM Erwin
FM Martin
HFM Franz
FM Manfred
FM Mas:

FM Evrwin

FM Karl

FM Josef

FM Ernst
OFM Robert
FM fAndreas
BEM Feter
OFM Eurt
OFM Gerhard
FM Josef
Fiv Omayr

FM Erwin

BI Jaosef

BI Othmar
FFM Martin
FFM Manfred
M Karl

HFM Hermarnn
FFM Hubert
FFM Ernst
OEM Josef
VM Ernst
OFM Raimund

FM Helmut
FM Armin

06.20,85
06.24,80
0&6.26,10
OEESIaaL
06.31,82
046.36,32
06.38.71
06.41,99
O&6.42,.21
07.01, 18
07.04,20
07.15,13
07.20,49
07.26,63
07.40,438
08.10,76

08.22,78

. 08.25,88

08.40,55

10.07,77
DISCUAL
DIsQUAL
DISEUAL
DISBUAL
DISCEUAL
DISEUAL
DISEUAL
DISEUAL
DISQUAL
DIseUAL
DIsSRUAL
DISGUAL
DIsGUAL
DISQUAL
DISBUAL
DISEBUAL
DISEUAL
DISGUAL
DISEUAL

L

—



